2019 CONTRIBUTION OF RMLCF

SERIAL NO.

0 N o g b~ W N -

N N NN NDNDMN DN DNDN A A A A A a a a4 =
N OO oA WON 2 O O 00N OB WDN A O

NAME

Mr & Mrs Neiphiu Rio

Mrs. Khrienuo Moa & Children
Mr & Mrs Rajiv Sharma

Mrs & Dr.Neiphrezo Keditsu

Mr & Mrs Lipokyanger Longchari

Mr & Mrs Geoffrey & Mengunuo Yaden
Master Linuknuksung Longkumer

Mr & Mrs R.Sorei & Children
Pesuokhrieu Kintso

Mrs Dziesetuo-u Liezietsu
Changki Union Kohima

Mr & Mrs Vatsumvu Kire

Mr & Mrs Alakuo Sekhose
ABTK Mission Houdo

Mr & Mrs Neibalie Rio

Chura Katiry & Family

Mr & Mrs Ala Solo

Mrs Teiso-u Sekhose & Children
Pastor Vilazhu Lhoungu

Mr & Mrs Angulie Sekhose

Mrs Khati Prosonic

Mr & Mrs Imchalenba Longchari
Mrs Nina Kire & Children

Mr Sochulie

Mrs Khrienuo Moa

Mr Neiphi Kire & Family
Sunday school teachers BMC

AMOUNT

Rs.10,00,000
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

5,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
50,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000

Rs. 50,000

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

. 20,000
. 5,000
. 5,000
. 5,000
. 25,000
. 10,000

October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
October 2019
November 2019
November 2019
November 2019
November 2019
November 2019
December 2019
December 2019



