2019 CON	ITRIBUTION OF RMLCF		
SERIAL NO.	NAME	AMOUNT	DATE
	Mr & Mrs Neiphiu Rio	Rs.10,00,000	October 2019
	Mrs. Khrienuo Moa & Children	Rs. 5,00,000	October 201
3	Mr & Mrs Rajiv Sharma	Rs. 1,00,000	October 201
	Mrs & Dr.Neiphrezo Keditsu	Rs. 1,00,000	October 201
5	Mr & Mrs Lipokyanger Longchari	Rs. 1,00,000	October 201
6	Mr & Mrs Geoffrey & Mengunuo Yaden	Rs. 50,000	October 201
7	Master Linuknuksung Longkumer	Rs. 10,000	October 201
8	Mr & Mrs R.Sorei & Children	Rs. 10,000	October 201
ç	Pesuokhrieu Kintso	Rs. 10,000	October 201
10	Mrs Dziesetuo-u Liezietsu	Rs. 10,000	October 201
11	Changki Union Kohima	Rs. 5,000	October 201
12	Mr & Mrs Vatsumvu Kire	Rs. 5,000	October 201
13	Mr & Mrs Alakuo Sekhose	Rs. 5,000	October 201
14	ABTK Mission Houdo	Rs. 5,000	October 201
15	Mr & Mrs Neibalie Rio	Rs. 5,000	October 201
16	Chura Katiry & Family	Rs. 3,000	October 201
17	Mr & Mrs Ala Solo	Rs. 2,000	October 201
18	Mrs Teiso-u Sekhose & Children	Rs. 2,000	October 201
19	Pastor Vilazhu Lhoungu	Rs. 2,000	October 201
20	Mr & Mrs Angulie Sekhose	Rs. 1,000	October 201
21	Mrs Khati Prosonic	Rs. 50,000	November 201
22	Mr & Mrs Imchalenba Longchari	Rs. 20,000	November 201
23	Mrs Nina Kire & Children	Rs. 5,000	November 201
24	Mr Sochulie	Rs. 5,000	November 201
25	Mrs Khrienuo Moa	Rs. 5,000	November 201
26	Mr Neiphi Kire & Family	Rs. 25,000	December 201
27	Sunday school teachers BMC	Rs. 10,000	December 201